
１回戦

金子 日明

江口 翼

伊藤 晴生

網藤 愛斗

森口 甚八

佐藤 勇利

山一 友聖

河本 竜輝

中納 京介

濱田 旭隆

栗原 昂也

小川 琴士
+AB61

齋藤 大悟

小林 篤弥

安井 春琉

金内 兼心

松丘 眞英

優 勝
準 　優　 勝
３ 位
３ 位

1 神奈川県

瀧澤 勇仁

14 熊本県

竹田 流唯

16 大阪府

VSU
10-0
0:24

VPO1
9-1
6:00

VPO1
4-5
6:00

VPO1
4-1
6:00

VSU
0-10
1:06

14 熊本県

竹田 流唯

小林 賢弥

16 大阪府

小林 賢弥

神谷 樹生

VPO1
4-8
6:00

荒 川 寛 満 青森県
神 谷 樹 生 三重県

５　　位
５　　位

寺 地 頼 斗 福井県
小 川 滉 東京都

５　　位
５　　位

瀧 澤 勇 仁 神奈川県
小 林 賢 弥 大阪府
福 井 大 翔 埼玉県
竹 田 流 唯 熊本県

17 米原 潔太 和歌山県

16 小林 賢弥 大阪府

20 神谷 樹生 三重県

18 花盛 奏太 兵庫県

19 國利 昂樹 広島県

15 竹井 蓮人 宮崎県

14 竹田 流唯 熊本県 VPO1
8-2
6:00

12 荒川 寛満 青森県

13 明石 颯矢 愛知県

11 三好 海翔 鳥取県

10 福井 大翔 埼玉県

9 本田 悠仁 山口県

8 大門 大翔 石川県

7 小川 滉 東京都

5 寺地 頼斗 福井県

6 山田 亮清 新潟県

4 髙橋 世那 滋賀県

3 谷 晃成 徳島県

5

寺地 頼斗

決勝

1 瀧澤 勇仁 神奈川県

2

1 神奈川県

瀧澤 勇仁山田 希海 京都府

準決勝
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少年フリースタイルレスリング 71 kg級

№ 氏　　　名
（副選手名）

都道府県名
２回戦 準々決勝

16 大阪府

小林 賢弥

20 三重県

VPO1
6-1
6:00

VSU
0-10
0:34

VPO1
8-1
6:00

VPO1
7-7
6:00

10 埼玉県

福井 大翔

12 青森県

荒川 寛満

VSU
11-0
1:36

VPO1
3-6
6:00

VSU
0-10
1:40

VPO1
10-3
6:00

VFA
3-4
4:04

VSU
10-0
0:55

VSU
10-0
1:39

VSU
10-0
0:49

1 神奈川県

瀧澤 勇仁

福井県

1 神奈川県

瀧澤 勇仁
7 東京都

小川 滉

10 埼玉県

福井 大翔

記録委員長


